Brans
Bowling
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Taekwondo
Aticilik
Tenis
Tenis
Tenis
Tenis
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Voleybol
Aticilik
Voleybol
Bowling
Aticilik
Voleybol
Atletizm
Hentbol
Atletizm
Bowling
Voleybol
Futbol
Atletizm
Atletizm
Atletizm
Atletizm
Atletizm
Atletizm
Hentbol
Atletizm
Atletizm
Atletizm
Futbol
Atletizm
Atletizm

Saat
09:00 -12:00
09:00 -09:35
09:00 -09:35
10:00 -10:35
10:00 -10:35
10:00 -10:35
10:00 -10:35
10:00 - 16:00
10:00 -10:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:50 -11:25
10:50 -11:25
10:50 -11:25
10:50 -11:25
11:00
11:50 -12:40
13:00
13:00 -16:00
14:00 -15:30
15:00
15:00
16:00
16:10
16:30 -18:30
17:00
17:00
17:30
17:40
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
19:00
19:30
19:40
19:50
20:00
20:20
21:10

Deaflympics 2017 Samsun

Etkinlik
Team - Women (16 x) 1 - 3 games
CHN v MAS Mixed Doubles Semi-Finals
RUS v TPE Mixed Doubles Semi-Finals
CHN v CHN Women's Singles Semi-Finals
KOR v JPN Women's Singles Semi-Finals
CHN v RUS Men's Singles Semi-Finals
LTU v RUS Men's Singles Semi-Finals
Poomsae Individual&Pair&Team
50m Prone Women Qualification 1
Singles Men / 3rd-4th place
Singles Men / final
Singles Women / 3rd-4th place
Singles Women / final
RUS v KOR Men's Doubles Semi-Finals
CHN v THA Men's Doubles Semi-Finals
KOR v CHN Women's Doubles Semi-Finals
JPN v TPE Women's Doubles Semi-Finals
Iran v Russia - Bronze Medal Match
50m Prone Women Qualification 2
Ukraine v USA - Bronze Medal Match
Team - Women (16 x) 4- 6 games
50m Prone Women Final
Japan v Italy - Gold Medal Match
Decathlon- 110m Hurdles
Germany v Croatia - Bronze Medal Match
Decathlon - Discus Throw
Team - Women / finals
Turkey v Ukraine - Gold Medal Match
Turkey v China 5/6 Placings
Triple Jump Final Women
Decathlon - Pole Vault
200m Final Men
200m Final Women
800m Final Men
800m Final Women
Turkey v Russia - Gold Medal Match
4 x 100m Relay Semi-Final Men
Decathlon - Javelin Throw
4 x 100m Relay Semi-Final Women

Brazil v Great Britain - Bronze Medal Match

4 x 400m Relay Semi-Final Men
Decathlon - 1500m

Tesis
Samsun Bowling Salonu
Bafra Spor Salonu
Bafra Spor Salonu
Bafra Spor Salonu
Bafra Spor Salonu
Bafra Spor Salonu
Bafra Spor Salonu
Atattirk Spor Salonu
Bafra Sehit M.Serin Atis Pol.
Samsun Tenis Kulibii
Samsun Tenis Kulibii
Samsun Tenis Kulibii
Samsun Tenis Kulibii
Bafra Spor Salonu
Bafra Spor Salonu
Bafra Spor Salonu
Bafra Spor Salonu
Mustafa Dagistanli S. Salonu
Bafra Sehit M.Serin Atis Pol.
Mustafa Dagistanli S. Salonu
Samsun Bowling Salonu
Bafra Sehit M.Serin Atis Pol.
Mustafa Dagistanh S. Salonu
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
Garsamba Spor Salonu
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
Samsun Bowling Salonu
Mustafa Dagistanli S. Salonu
Bafra Stadyumu
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
Garsamba Spor Salonu
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
Canik 19 Mayis Stadyumu
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi
ilkadim Atletizm Sahasi



